PANASONIG GHG
TILT R IS



5333333333937

1irines

X

15>

@ NEENEEN(EE)
@ 14t
© NATOBE (M)
O 1atRgal
© VI e

Q@ 171433,

@ NeEEAL(ES)
@ 1743l

® mwEn

o FaED

@ NATOM (%)

@ et

0 e © vezxn,
(T4 EF 4R/ AT (
/8 T RS R )
[ QUG e @ w0
© —FR4EF [ RIZETTeh
(TR T EBORDIR,

BT R 87

LEETET )

oQo|O

SHBE )

—@ it AToE EFIR/
MFHEEM, TFRFER

BT R,
=
R ) REFRED
Bl EETTRIATS [=m]

BT

@ IEEATEARRI
Fi

ASHETILTAING
MFHHSRAE

[iBR1/ABEFR
ES 0]

VAEGIBLF,
(&)

[AZENATO
BRIEHMFE
et AR
HERIERER
BEREESS
FEM]




02

3333322333339723333%)

FOR PANASONIG GH6

G5 W58

S |

GHOO1 | ARGHB2% TA-T15-FCC-B
GH002 | BENATOLFiE TA-QRTH7-B
GHO03 | M= AE TA-AMB-B
GHO04 | TILTAING EF#2 TA-QRTH-B
GHO05 | #&H EFiR TA-QRTH4-B
GHO06 | A FGHELEHDMIZE | TA-T15-CC1-B
GH007 | FHENATOIERM (%) | TA-AHAG-L(R)-B
GHO08 | B REIFHE- TA-LRH-57-B
GHO09 | SHEEE TA-CSR
GHO10 | REFHE TA-LWH-B
GHO11 | IARGHBLEBIR TA-T15-BP-B
GHO12 | 15MMIRAEREERL TA-BSP-15-B
GHO13 | 15*200mmS4h R15-200-8
GHO14 | GH5ELAsIEOS I TA-T37-LAS-B
GHO15 | [EEBEFLSNF1 TA-BSRA-15-B
GHO16 | ZAIRERFIFIR-E TA-RFH-57-8
GHO17 | NatoiB&K36mm TA-NR/ B
GHO18 | MERASNFH TA-SRA-15-B

GHO013

GHO12




BEMNENDIRTFGHORE .

P Bk —FIRE, BRLE
EFRBONSERILL, %

G —
BeIRFARBN TR, 5 @R,

== (RIS o PR T B3 B R 1)

BELTRFHDREBEN LO=MER,
BEM2.5B4QBIHEREONEEET
ESERER.




> fTRAEREIB &
EFRHPREMFRERE, TELRELE LREB/WRE,




2EESREA TORNTRNEER.
(THENATORERMFREHRREM)




WHFH, BEFROBALE
MEBWBEE, BIFEFHO
TR .

N B

TREHEE S, B1/4253,, @3/8125 L7 B 1/4% 7L
FIRRESIEE.




3333333339998

07 =tz |

BALFR
ISHCH R ER R
REZEHTFNE .

[z2]
BOLFRMBAEFIRD
RHABRE/ ARG, FiE
R IERYRIRL TR

m FRAESH
(T R RUT
ERETRFNZ RG]

15mmEHIERFL
[FPEHEVF R R
pr |

REEFR

e O
i et F 45
ERE, SLEE.

[=%]
BOEFRIERE
LEENE LARRIF
a4k, FHEEEN 2 RS
BB TERER .

180E AR

A Tz EREER 180 E AT BB F RS,
BN ERERX T RIAE.




Py =

BRARFRISH

/l

1.5EAFDNatoBRIER
HFA, BORRFHT
LBNENB%K.

2. BAEIFEQFHITMRIEE.

4SSN IT RIRLLBD AT ST AR B -




1.5EMFFDONatoi B RIERMH-FH,

FHFHRRIREType-c 8V, DC OUT 12VENMHIED, IMESEBRR
REGER R NEFACEREEMIR SRR, BTHAE.

BOFRELBAENBS.

2. BNEIFEQFHRI A TR .




33333333333293333390

10 =zmsmHOMIZS |

1. REDBK.

BBEREEET LN1/ABLEL, WERIT RRLTMER .

2. R¥EIHDMIZ%K .

555 2HDMIZ LY ERIG@HDMILR, BHHDMILREEEEFMNEHMIZRLIL L.

o))

TUUUU

JOOOf

(=
G




REDCHELERKIR .
BRIDOEREB0 /ARLTL,, 5FRBLEHER.

RER15MmMATERE.
BRESSRARERS, $2 2 HNRHRFAORRER. D)

ERASE




3mannn |

]2‘ FULL CAGE MA

NUAL ‘

S [
oQolofcqo BH

Iy

o

Aﬁfﬂ ©

< LEFT SIDE ARM >

@ Losating pin hole (back)
1/4"=20 screw hole with
locating points

@ NATO il (eft side arm)
1/4"-20 screw hole with
locating points

M3 screw hole
(for mounting lens adapter
upport)

@ NATO rail (top)

Cold shoe mount

{for mounting the top handle,
‘monitor bracket, microphone,
wireless video unit, LED fight, etc.)
1/4"=20 screw hole with
Iocating points

Magnetic flat head screwdriver
(can be stored on the bottom of the.

camera cage. Coin can be used as a

replacement)

< RIGHT SIDE ARNM

@ 114720 screw hole
@ securty mounting hole:
(bottom)

@ 114720 screw hole

@ strap holder

@ ~RRistandard rosette
(For mounting accessories with
ARRI standard rosette.)
1/47=20 screw hole with
locating points
M3 screw hole
(for mounting cable clamp
attachment, etc)

@ Wrist strap holder

1/4"-20 screw hole with
locating points

DETAILS »)»

000 ]O

Cold shoe mount & NATO rail
[top]

Integrated design provides mounting
options for top handle, side handle, efc.

ris mounting acoessories. in
vertical shooting mode.

For mounting microphone, LED
light, wirless video unt, monitor
bracket, et

(==
Side cold shoe mount ARRI standard rosette
[top] [right]

@ For mounting accessories
with ARRI standard ot

NATO rail
A [left side]

For monting Tikaing sice
handle attachment.

> &) /4"-20sarewhoe
with locating points
[left side]

‘Compatible wih accessories
with 114”~20 screw hole

1/4"-20 screw hole with
locating points.
[right side]

For mounting NATO
ail and side handle
attachment. When in
vertical mode, a quick
release piate can be
atiached




333332733339723333%)

FOR PANASONIG GHG6

OVERVIEW

e}

No. PRODUCT NAME S
GHOO1 | Full Camera Cage for PanasonicGH6 | TA-T15-FCC-B
GH002 | Titaing CompactNATO TopHande | TA-QRTH7-B
Titeing Adjustable Cold Shoe B
GHO03 | pccessory Mounting Bracket TA-AVE-B
GH004 | Quick Release Top Handie TA-QRTH-B
GHO05 | Titaing Adjustable Top Handie TA-QRTHA-B
GO, | HOMICamp Atadmert o Panasont |, 156015
Titaing Advanced Left (or Right) Side. | 1o rtac-L(R)
GHOO7 | {andie Atiachment Type VI TA-AHAGLR)B
Titaing Left Side Advanced Power Hande
GHOO8 | i RunStop (F570 Battery) TA-LRH-57-B
GH009 | Titaing Cold Shoe Receiver Attachment | TA-CSR
GHO10 | Titaing Left Side Wooden Handle TA-LWH-B
GHO11 | Bottom Prate for Panasonic GH6 TA-T15-BP-B
GHO12 | Titaing 15mm LWS Baseplate Type| | TA-BSP—15-8
GHO13 | Auminum Rod 15°200mm R15-200-8
Lens Adapter Supportfor Panasonic LA
GHO14 | HEnsAda TA-T37-LAS-B
GHO15 | Titaing 15mm Bottom Single Rod Holder | TA-BSRA~15-8
Titaing Right Side Advanced Foous e
GHO16 | 1ol (F570 Battery) TA-RFH-57-8
GHO17 | Tittaing 36mm NATO Rail Attachment | TA-NRA-36-8
GH018 | Titaing 15mm Side Single Rod Holder | TA-SRA-15-8




14

»rmnnn

INSTALLING THE CAGE

Place the camera into (1) the full camera

Take out @ the flat head screwdriver

cage.

from the bottom of the camera cage.
Insert the screw into the screw hole
and tighten the screw.

s
The magnetic screwdriver can be stored
7 2,
&

== under the bottom of the camera cage.
(A coin can be used as a replacement.)

Uninstall the original triangle rings on the
camera body. Secure the camera cage by
inserting and tightening the M2.5 screw

@ through the ring holder.




» ARCA Quick Release Plate

The camera cage has built-in ARCA quick release plate on the
bottom. Supports quick and easy mounting on a gimbal or tripod.




When the camera cage is used vertically, the top and bottom
sides can function as the side arms.
(Pair with accessories such as a NATO rail, side arm, etc.)




S|

I
'|7 INSTALLING TILTAING COMPACT
NATO TOP HANDLE

Loosen the tie down screw. Slide
the @ top handle onto the NATO rail
on the top of the full camera cage.

Tighten the @ tie down screw.

N B D)

The [ cold shoe, [B)1/4”-20 screw hole, [@3/8”-16 screw hole,
and [8) 1/4”-20 screw hole with locating points on the top allow for
more mounting options.




S |

T
.IB‘ INSTALLING THE TOP HANDLE

QUICK RELEASE TOP HANDLE
Cold shoe with safety screw
provides quick and secure
mounting.

[ASSEMBLY ]

Slide the (1) quick release top
handle into the cold shoe
mount with 1/4” -20 screw
holes. Tighten the 2 tie down
screw.

<FUNCTIONS >

Dual Cold Shoe Mounts
[Supports accessories such
as on-board microphones,
additional light, on-board
monitor, phone holder, etc.]

15mm Rod Holder

[Supports EVF bracket and
other accessories.]

ADJUSTABLE TOP HANDLE
Flexible adjustment to meet your
horizontal and vertical shooting
needs.

[ASSEMBLY]

Align the @) adjustable
top handle with the ARRI
standard rosette.
Tighten the @ tie down
screw. f

< VERTICAL MODE >

Press the release button to adjust the handle
180° to switch to vertical shooting mode.




1. Loosen the tie down
on the (@ side handle
attachment and slide the
2) wooden handle onto
the NATO rail on the left
side of the cage.

2. Tighten the 3 tie down screw.

3. Align the cold shoe receiver attachment with the 1/4” -20 screw hole on top of
the wooden handle.

4. Tighten the tie down screw.




20

333339939999993999 |

INSTALLING SIDE HANDLE &
SIDE HANDLE ATTACHMENT

Press the release to adjust the
handle 360° .

Tiltaing Advanced Left
Side Handle Attachment

and slide the (2 wooden handle onto the NATO rail on the
left side of the cage.

AN

o ©OQ 20

The focus handle has USB-C 8V and DC 12V outputs. Please check and connect
your equipment accordingly. Tilta is not responsible for any user errors.

— @ @
2. Tighten the (3 tie down screw.




T 333333933339m393955 |

2] INSTALLING NATO RAIL &
HDMI CLAMP ATTACHMENT

1. Install @ NATO rail.
Align the NATO rail with the 1/4” =20 screw holes on the left side. Tighten the tie down screws.

2. Install @ the HDMI cable clamp.
Secure 2 the HDMI cable head to 3 the HDMI cable clamp. Install the HDMI cable clamp to the
side of the camera cage via the M3 screws.

O\:
/ft

iTmemomy

S==0D)
O




339239333723333393

INSTALLING QUICK RELEASE
PLATE & BASE PLATE

22

AU f

Install @ the GH6 bottom plate.
Align the bottom plate with the 1/4”-20 screw holes on the
bottom of the camera cage.Tighten the tie down screws.

Install @ the 15mm LWS Baseplate.

Slide the baseplate onto the bottom plate until the safety
toggle pops up. Tighten @ the tie down screws.

ASSEMBLY




FOR PANASONIC GH6



